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7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 "Good Morning Ladies"
"Anne of Green Gables"

9.30 "Scarlet Harvest"
9.45 "Mrs. Parkington"10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m, Waltz Time
6.45 Junior Naturalists7. 0 Bert Hirsch’s Novelty Or-
chestra
7.15 Heart of the Sunset
7.30 Programme Review7.45 Listeners’ Own Session
8.45 "The Human Touch:
Woman from Algiers,’’ first talk
by Miriam Pritchett .
9.0 Dominion Weather Report9.4 "Grand Hotel’: Albert
Sandler and his Palm Court Or-
chestra
(BBC Production) |

9.35 "Coronets of England"10..56 Tunes We All Know
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Popular Vocalists
9.15 Keyboard Rhythms
9.31 Film Fanciles
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Malcolm
McEachern (bass)
10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 "The Amazing Duchess"
971.30 Accent on Melody
42. 0 Luneh Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools2.0 Concert Hal) of the Air
2.30 In Lighter Mood3.0 Classical Music
"Beau Danube" Strause

3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 "Barnaby Rudge"
4.15 Songs of the Lone Prairie
4.30 Children’s Session: "Davidand Dawn’"’
5. 0 In Rhythmic Mood
5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 "pad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
4.*@ Station Announcements
Our Garden Expert
7.30 Evening ProgrammeFrom the Studio; Bob Malpass
(baritone)
8. 0 Variety Half Hour
8.28 Grand Hotel: Albert Sand-ler and the Palm Court Orches-tra with Sylvia Welling (so-prano)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Play: "The Black Pit"10. O° Dancing Time
10.30 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 Norman Cloutier Presents
9.31 Music While You Work
10. O Health in the Home: "Be-
ing a Good Father"
10.65 Organ Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 For My Lady: ‘Music isServed"
11. 0 Salon Music
11.30 Morning Star: Anne Zieg-ler (soprano)
11.45 Music for You
12. 0 Luneh Music
1.30 p.m.- Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions

n % "Arts Digest," conducted
by Constance Sheen: "17th Cen-tury Scenes," ‘The -Apprentice
and Agitator,’ by Gertrude
Huehns
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Some More Chestnuts
3.15 Novelty Orchestras a
3.30 CLASSICAL HOURTriumphal March from ‘‘Car-
actacus" Elgar
Musie for Strings Bliss

4.30 © Children’s Hour: "Gulli-
ver’s Travels"
5. 0 Tenor Time
5.15 Piano Time
5.30 Gn the Dance Floor
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National ,Announcements
6.45 BBC NewsreelPO Local Announcements
7.15 Our Gardening Expert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Music from Opera Ballet, played
by the 4YA Concert Orchestra,conducted by Gil Dech, with
Operatic Arias. sung by Dora
Drake (soprano)
(A Studio Presentation)

8. 0 GEOFFREY MOORE (N.Ztenor)
(A Studio Presentation)

8.15 Arthur Rubinstein (piano)Mazurkas hopin
8.30 BERTHA RAWLINSON(contralto) !

Song Cycle: "A Winter Jour-Schubert
(A Studio Presentation)

8.44 London Symphony Orch-estra, conducted by Felix Wein-gartner
Les Preludes
Symphonic Poem No, 3 Liszt
8.58 Station Notices: _.9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.30 Boston Symphony "Orches-
tra, conducted by Serge Kous-
sevitzky
Symphony No. 1 in B Fiat,
Op. 388 (‘‘Spring’’)

; Schumann10.0 Play: "Where Do We Go
From Here?" a mystery by. Dor-
othy L. Sayers
(BBC Production)

10.30 The Woody Herman Show
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ANE DUNEDIN900 kc. 333m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6. 0 Scottish session
6.15 "The Power of the Dog"
6.30 Bandstand
7. " Listeners’ Own session f

10. Recitalsaa Berger (soprano), aha
Dinu’ Lipatti (piano)
10.30 Close down

GIN/72. INVERCARGILL720 kt, 416m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 3 \ "The Hills of Home"
9.16 Tempo di Valse ;9.30 Home Science Talk: ‘Plas-
9.45 Queens of. Song
40. 0 Devotional Service ,10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work11.0 "Sweet Serenade"
11.46 Recital: Carmen Cavallaro
(piano) ‘ ;

42. © Lunch Musia@
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 "Rookery Nook’
2.15 Classical Hour

3. 0 Songtime: Joan Clarke
3.15 Latin. American Tunes
3.30 Hospital: session4.0 Hill Billy Roundup4.15 Leo Reisman and his orenestra
4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘"Larrie
the Lamb" . hat
5. 0 Ballroom Orchestras
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 "Crowns of England"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel 47.2 After Dinner Music
7.30 Evening Programme pe:

7.45 London Studio MelodiesMelachrino Strings and Michae?
Krein. Saxophone Quartet :

8.13 ARDRY DYSON (soprano)
The White Dawn fs

Sten iePale Moon an
From the Land of aiyWater
Indian Dawn Zamecnik
(A. Studio Broadcast)

8.30 "Much-Binding-in-the-
Marsh"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Chamber Music
Quintet in A, Op. 114 (TroutySchubert:10.0 The Glenn Miller Orches-
tra
10.30 Close down

AYD 1430 ke. 210m,
6. Op.m. Behind the Ball Game
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 Studio Hour
9. 0 Free and Easy
9.30 . This Sceptred Isle
40. 0 Swing .session
41. 0 Close down

Thursday, March 24Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:

7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
LocalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 12.59 pm. 9.30 p.m.

2.
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6. Oam. Bright Breakfast Music
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.27 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 Friendly Road DevotionalService
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Woman in Black
10.30 Friday’s Child
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Programme
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories ;2.15 Waltzes with Words
2.30 Women’s . Hour (Marina),
*‘ Weekly Book Chat, Anne Stew-art, Customs and Superstitions,Visitor
2:30 1=5B Happiness Club3.45 Choruses by -Cahn~= and
Styne
4. 0 Tango Tempo
4.30 Songs of the South Seas4.45 Melodies in Blue —

5.45 Adventure Library: Lastof the Mohicans
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 Wild Life: Introductory6.30 Reserved
42:9 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and ddy745 j$=‘Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
ie. J
Heart Call, by John Basker-ville8.0 Lux Radio Theatre: TheTurbulent Heart, starring JohnCazabou

8.30 Man in the Iron Mask
8.45 Sitks and Saddles.9. 0 Penelope
$.15 Musical Menage
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Green Rust
10.45 Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down= a
"Tusitala, Teller of Tales," ©
takes the air once again at 7.45
to-night with another entertain-
ing story, "The Heart Call,’ by
John Baskerville.

27B WELLINGTON$80 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. O Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Queen’s Halil Light Orches-tra
10. 0
oe
Husband’s Love
Life’s Lighter Side

10.30 Friday’s Child10.45 Crossroads of Life11:0 In Merry Mood11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Our Luncheon Melody
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories :

2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie
Lioyd): Weekly Book Chat,
Home Decorating, Visitor of theWeek (interview)
3.30 Marek Weber and his Or-
chestra
Baritone and Bass
Piano Playtime
Rhythmic TroubadoursAlfredo Campoli
Allan Jones

3 Roberto Inglez Orchestra45 Adventure Library: The
Last of the Mohicans
EVENING PROGRAMME

ash ie
Wild Life: Welcome Little
obin
6.30 Tell it to Taylors7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Beloved Rogue
3. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: So
Young fs Youth, starring RonFaulkner

;
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8.30 The Man in the tron Mask
8.45 Your Music and Mine9. 0 Penelope
40. 0 The Pace That Kills
10.15 In the Modern Manner
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0. Close down

"Melo Maker, MabelWayne," is the title of 2ZA’s
musicale at 6.30 this evehing.
Compositions such as "In a
Little Spanish Town" and ©

"Little Man You’ve Had a Busy
Day" put Mabel Wayne in the
top flight of American com-
posers.

z
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6. Cam. Music at Sun-Up7.0 On the Sunny Side
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi
Hill)
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 John Charlies Thomas
$.45 Lys Assia and the CetraQuartet and the Sentimentalists
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Siiks and Saddies
10.30 Friday’s Child
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Mid-day Musical eg1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Music for the Modern Miss
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly
McNab), Weekly Book Chat,
Anne Customs and
Superstitions: Fishing, Visitorof the Week
3.30 Compositions by Jerome
Kern
3.45 Cameo of Traditional)Scotch Airs4.0 Eddie Duchin, his Piano,
and his Orchestra
4.15 Lucienne Boyer Sings
4.30 Music in Merry Mood
5. 0 Children’s Session: The
Aquarium Club
5.45 Adventure Library: Robin-son Crusoe (final episode). F

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 Wild Life: The Common
Cormorant or Shag
6.30 Tales of the Silver Grey-
hound
6.45 Current Successes: Pe, The Lilian Dale Affair7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Walter, the Boy Wonder8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The
Incredible Mr. Christopher star-
ring John Casabo

:

8.30 The Man in the tron Mask
8.45 Voyage from Bombay3. 0 Penelope9.15 Music For Everyone
10. 0 Chicot the Jester
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. ‘London News \7.0 Breakfast: Parade
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Cheerful Rhythms
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 A Modern Mixture
10. 0° My Husband’s Love
10.15 John: Halifax, Gentleman
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 The Thesaurus Library11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The Latest for Lunch
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
41.30 Aunt Jenny’s. Real LifeStories
2. 0 With the Lehar Lilt
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan
Gracie); Weekly Book Chat,
Home Decorating, Visitor of the
Week
4. 0 Songs of' 1830 with TedStraeter and Orchestra
4.15. Set Aside for Sisters
4.30 Two Piano Time with
Baldwin and Howard
4.45 Crooners dnd Croonettes
5. 0 Reserved
5.15 The Music of Sigmund
Romberg
5.45 Adventure Library: Robin-
son Crusoe
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Salon Concert Players6.15 Wild Life: When BirdsGet Drunk6.30 Places and People
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 A Story to Remember
8. O Lux Radio Theatre: The* Miracle of San Juan Capistrano,
starring Madge Ryan8.30 The Man in the Iron Mask
8.45 Gus Gray, Special Corres-
pondent9.°0 Penelope9.15 Songs of Vienna: LotteLehmann and Paul Vianmosky,
piano45 South Sea Serenades
10. 0 With Rod and Gun
10.15
10.30
12. 0
Bon John
ZB Late Night Requests
Close down

27, PALMERSTON. Nth940 ke, 319 m,

-7..0a.m. . Breakfast Session —

9. 0 ° Morning Request Session
9.80 Light Choral and Instru-
mental :9.45 Home Decorating
(Anne Stewart)
10. 0 ‘The Circus Comes to Town
10.15 Footsteps of Fate
10.30. Ciose down :

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life: Queries Ans-
wered
6.30: Melody Maker Mabel
Wayne me
Allen Roth’s Orchestra. «

7.15 Afloat with Henry Morgen7.30 Reserved
7.45 First Light Fraser Returné.
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The
People Next Door, starring
Nancy Stewart ?8.30 Humour and Harmony ~+*
8.45 Pizzicato. es
3. 0 Penelope

: 7

9.15 Kate Smith and. HazelScott "
$9.32 Rhythm, Rhumba, and
Romance 2%

9.45 Reserved.10. 0 Close down

Trade names appeartng tn: Com-
mera@ial. Division programmes aré.,
published by arrangement... ~

Travel the South island
with Teddy Grundy, as he con-
tinues his "Places and People,"
from 4ZB at 6.30 this evening.
* * «&

Intrigue, comedy, and _ ro-mance walked hand-in-hand
when Henri III. was King of
France; "Chicot the Jester,’’:
the King’s faithful servant,-
many times thwarted his mas-
ter’s enemies. This Alexandre
Dumas story is heard from 3ZB
at 10 p.m, every Thursday.


